Day 1:

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:10 pm
1:20 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:45 pm

Day 2:

8:00 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
10:15 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:45 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:45 pm

Day 3:

8:00 am
8:30 am
9:15 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:45 am
1:00 pm

SURFACE WATER TRAINING

April 2, 3, and 4, 2007

Registration

Welcome

Expense Reimbursement Grant
Certification

Total Coliform Rule

Break

SWTR Rule (Part 1)

SWTR Rule (Part 2)

LT1SWTR Rule & LT2SWTR Rule
Break

Stage 2 D/DBP Rule
Chloramination/Nitrification

Lead & Copper Rule

Lunch

Hydrants

Flushing & Cleaning Program Video
Leak Detection

Break

Disinfection of Pipes & Reservoirs
Chlorine Meters & Measurements

Water System Security

Chemical Safety & Incompatibility
Chemical Schedule Overview
Break

Records Overview

Plans & Specifications

NSF 60 & 61

Lunch

Operator Exams

Darlene Germain
Larry Thelen
Gregg Stewart
Craig Bartholomay
Jenifer Messer

Greg Wavra
Greg Wavra

Greg Wavra

Brian Blotsky
Kim Rudningen
Katie Luther

Craig Bartholomay
Craig Bartholomay

Eric Volk & Tom Sieg

Darin Billing
Bob Markhouse

Gregg Stewart
Kim Rudningen
Brian Blotsky

Chuck Abel
Bob Markhouse

Craig Bartholomay



